Facility Information 

➢ 3,456 Square Footage in Dining Room Area 

➢ Public WIFI available 

➢ Thirteen (13) 60” Round Tables (seats 6—8) 

➢ One hundred thirty-eight (138) Folding Chairs 

➢ Six (6) 8’ Long Tables 

➢ Two (2) smaller round tables that could be used for beverages/desserts 

➢ Two (2) Large Capacity Convection Ovens (free standing) 

➢ AV (audio/visual) 
o The Center will provide a mic, and the use of a screen at no additional charge.